
Accrual Basis

Special Capital Total

General Revenue Projects Governmental

Fund Funds Fund Funds

ASSETS

001 Cash - Checking School Account 474,148$       -$                   -$                   474,148$       

002 Cash - Savings CD 254,150$       -$                   -$                   254,150$       

003 Cash - Board Account 4,420$           -$                   -$                   4,420$           

004 Cash - PTO Account 7,360$           -$                   -$                   7,360$           

005 Cash - Now Account 250,030$       -$                   -$                   250,030$       

006 Cash - Money Market Account 250,084$       -$                   -$                   250,084$       

007 Cash - Savings CD 250,000$       -$                   -$                   250,000$       

008 Cash - Savings CD 250,000$       -$                   -$                   250,000$       

009 Cash - Savings   5$                  -$                   -$                   5$                  

1112.000 Petty Cash 30$                -$                   -$                   30$                

11000 Accounts Receivable (289,863)$      -$                   -$                   (289,863)$      

1231 Prepaid Insurance 71,520$         -$                   -$                   71,520$         

12000 Undeposited Funds 2,430$           -$                   -$                   2,430$           

TOTAL ASSETS 1,524,314$    -$                   -$                   1,524,314$    

LIABILITIES

2110.000 Accounts Payable (9,387)$          -$                   -$                   (9,387)$          

2120.000 Payroll Liability 189,314$       -$                   -$                   189,314$       

TOTAL LIABILITIES 179,928$       -$                   -$                   179,928$       

FUND BALANCES

2710.000 Reserved for Carryover Programs -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

2720.000 Reserved for Encumbrances -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

2760.000 Unreserved -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

Unassigned Fund Balance 1,336,028$    (65,592)$        -$                   1,270,437$    

Non-Spendable 73,950$         -$                   -$                   73,950$         

Total Fund Balances 1,409,978$    ** (65,592)$        ** -$                   ** 1,344,386$    

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES 1,589,906$    (65,592)$        -$                   1,524,314$    

January 31, 2013

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Balance Sheet - Governmental Funds



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                  -$                  -$                  -$                  

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,145,377$    -$                  3,599,870$    1,454,493$    

3300.000 VPK Money 46,735$         -$                  72,834$         26,099$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                  -$                  

3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,522$           -$                  2,735$           1,213$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 42,219$         -$                  

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 33,833$         -$                  67,226$         33,393$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 12,936$         -$                  -$                  

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                  -$                  62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 2,282,621$    -$                  3,805,254$    (1,522,633)$   

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 871,550$       -$                  

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 125,793$       -$                  

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,730$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 11,658$         -$                  

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 33$                -$                  

5000 Subtotal 1,010,764$   -$                  1,950,657$    941,623$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 30,518$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 5,263$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 17,613$         

5200 Subtotal 53,394$        105,564$       52,170$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 22,987$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 4,361$           

5500 Subtotal 27,349$        45,500$         18,151$         

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 40,312$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 3,775$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 23,207$         -$                  

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,105$           -$                  

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 448$              -$                  

6200.600 Media - Library Books 7,874$           

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 5,241$           

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 27,421$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 5,125$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs -$                  

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 997$              

6000 Subtotal 116,504$      257,121$       140,617$       

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2012 through January 31, 2013

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2012 through January 31, 2013

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 24,075$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 471$              

7100 Subtotal 24,547$        25,698$         1,623$           

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 67,357$         -$                  

7200 Subtotal 67,357$        103,731$       36,374$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 115,760$       -$                  

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 12,157$         -$                  

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 8,344$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 1,435$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                  

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 532$              

7300 Subtotal 138,227$      254,129$       116,434$       

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 306,780$       -$                  

7400 Subtotal 306,780$      342,515$       35,735$         

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                  -$                  

7500 Subtotal -$                 -$                  -$                  

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 6,093$           

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 642$              

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 35,971$         -$                  

7600 Subtotal 42,705$        81,475$         38,770$         

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 55,195$         

7700 Subtotal 55,195$        140,000$       84,805$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 24,450$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 3,172$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 37,801$         -$                  

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 51,469$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 4,245$           

7900 Subtotal 121,137$      259,893$       138,756$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 27,147$         

8100 Subtotal 27,147$        31,347$         4,200$           

9100.500 PTO Expenses 4,832$           -$                  (4,832)$          

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 13,705$         62,589$         48,884$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,009,642$    -$                  3,660,219$    1,653,310$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 272,979$       -$                  145,035$       (127,944)$      -$                  

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,136,996$    * -$                  1,136,996$    -$                  

FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2013 1,409,975$    ** -$                  1,282,031$    (127,944)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 140,658$       -$                   -$                   (140,658)$      

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 140,658$       -$                   -$                   (140,658)$      

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 170$              -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,839$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 16,910$         -$                   

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,006$           -$                   

5000 Subtotal 24,924$   -$                   -$                   (24,924)$        

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries -$                   

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 2,139$           

5200 Subtotal 2,139$     -$                   (2,139)$          

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries -$                   

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries -$                   

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   

6200.100 Media - Salaries -$                   -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,988$           -$                   

6200.600 Media - Library Books 43,058$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 7,689$           

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries -$                   

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,622$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 51$                

6000 Subtotal 55,408$   -$                   (55,408)$        

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2012 through January 31, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries -$                   -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 1,640$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 9$                  

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 113$              

7300 Subtotal 1,762$     -$                   (1,762)$          

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 94,458$         -$                   

7400 Subtotal 94,458$   -$                   (94,458)$        

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries -$                   

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7600 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances -$                   

7700 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries -$                   

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies -$                   

7900 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 25,452$         

8100 Subtotal 25,452$   -$                   (25,452)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   -$                   -$                   

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 369$              -$                   (369)$             

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 204,513$       -$                   -$                   (204,513)$      

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (63,855)$        -$                   -$                   63,855$         -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 (1,737)$          * -$                   (1,737)$          -$                   

FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2013 (65,592)$        ** -$                   (1,737)$          63,855$         



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 140,658$       -$                   -$                   (140,658)$      

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,145,377$    -$                   3,599,870$    1,454,493$    

3300.000 VPK Money 46,735$         -$                   72,834$         26,099$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,522$           -$                   2,735$           1,213$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 42,219$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 33,833$         -$                   67,226$         33,393$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 12,936$         -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 2,423,279$    -$                   3,805,254$    (1,381,975)$   

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 871,720$       -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 125,793$       -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 3,569$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 28,568$         -$                   

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,039$           -$                   

5000 Subtotal 1,035,688$   -$                   1,950,657$    918,537$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 30,518$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 5,263$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 19,752$         

5200 Subtotal 55,534$        105,564$       50,031$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 22,987$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 4,361$           

5500 Subtotal 27,349$        45,500$         18,151$         

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 40,312$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 3,775$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 23,207$         -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,105$           -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 2,436$           -$                   

6200.600 Media - Library Books 50,931$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 12,930$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 27,421$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 5,125$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,622$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 1,048$           

6000 Subtotal 171,912$      257,121$       85,209$         

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2012 through January 31, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS



7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 24,075$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 471$              

7100 Subtotal 24,547$        25,698$         1,623$           

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 67,357$         -$                   

7200 Subtotal 67,357$        103,731$       36,374$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 115,760$       -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 12,157$         -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 9,983$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 1,444$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 645$              

7300 Subtotal 139,990$      254,129$       114,785$       

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 401,237$       -$                   

7400 Subtotal 401,237$      342,515$       (58,722)$        

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 6,093$           

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 642$              

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 35,971$         -$                   

7600 Subtotal 42,705$        81,475$         38,770$         

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 55,195$         

7700 Subtotal 55,195$        140,000$       84,805$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 24,450$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 3,172$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 37,801$         -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 51,469$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 4,245$           

7900 Subtotal 121,137$      259,893$       138,756$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 52,599$         

8100 Subtotal 52,599$        31,347$         (21,252)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses 4,832$           -$                   (4,832)$          

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 14,074$         62,589$         48,515$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,214,155$    -$                   3,660,219$    1,450,749$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 209,124$       -$                   145,035$       (64,089)$        -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * -$                   1,135,259$    -$                   

FUND BALANCE JANUARY 31, 2013 1,344,383$    ** -$                   1,280,294$    (64,089)$        


